©2009-2014 by Murata Electronics N.A., Inc.
SN8000/SN8000UFL – (R) 2.2 07/28/15  www.murata.com
Wi-Fi Module
Revision History
Revision Date Author Change Description
1.0 11/08/13 R. Willett Initial version
1.1 11/25/13 R Willett
Removed SyChip logo; revised copyright notice;

Module Marking for SN8000                                       Module Marking for SN8000UFL
Figure 13 Module Marking Detail
8 Ordering Information
Table 15 Ordering Information
Product
RFM Model
Number RFM Part
Number
Standard
Order
Increment
SN8000 Evaluation Development Kit SN8000EVK 88-00153-85 1 pc
SN8000 Module  in Tape & Reel SN8000 88-00153-00 400 pcs/reel
SN8000UFL Evaluation Development
Kit
SN8000UFL EVK
88-00153-87
1 pc
SN8000UFL Module  in Tape & Reel SN8000UFL 88-00153-02 400 pcs/reel
9 RoHS Declaration
To the best of our present knowledge, given our supplier declarations, this product does not contain
substances that are banned by Directive 2011/65/EU or contain a maximum concentration of 0.1% by
weight in homogeneous materials for
• Lead and lead compounds
• Mercury and mercury compounds
• Chromium (VI)
• PBB (polybrominated biphenyl)
• PBDE (polybrominated biphenyl ether)
And a maximum concentration of 0.01% by weight in homogeneous materials for
• Cadmium and cadmium compounds
©2009-2014 by Murata Electronics N.A., Inc.
SN8000/SN8000UFL – (R) 2.2 07/28/15 Page 22 of 23 www.murata.com
10 Regulatory Information
The table below shows the regulatory compliance status of the SN8000/8000UFL module.
Regulatory
Body
Standard Certificate ID
FCC Part 15 QPU8000